
 

 





1 

 

 

 

 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

mailto:course.evals@bellarmine.edu
mailto:ebrock@bellarmine.edu
https://explorance.bellarmine.edu/blue
http://coursecatalog.bellarmine.edu/Pages/SectionsHome.aspx


2 

 

 

 

https://explorance.bellarmine.edu/blue


3 

 



4 

 

 

 

 



5 

 

 

 

 

 



6 

 

 

 



7 

 

 

 

 



8 

 

 

 



9 

 

mailto:course.evals@bellarmine.edu
https://explorance.bellarmine.edu/blue


10 

 

https://explorance.bellarmine.edu/
https://explorance.bellarmine.edu/

